
Jedburgh - Otterburn - Ponteland - Newcastle Airport - Newcastle X74

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Service Number X74 X74 X74

Notes

Jedburgh Bus Station 06:23 10:13 15:13

Camptown, Cottages 06:33 10:23 15:23

Byrness, Village Road 06:47 10:37 15:37

Rochester, Redewater View 06:54 10:44 15:44

Otterburn, Percy Arms 07:02 10:52 15:52

Knowesgate, Hotel 07:14 11:04 16:04

Kirkwhelpington, Road End 07:15 11:05 16:05

Belsay, The Arcade 07:26 11:16 16:16

Ponteland, Main Street 07:36 11:26 16:26

Newcastle Airport, Ponteland Road 07:41 11:31 16:31

Bank Foot, Station Road 07:46 11:36 16:36

Kenton Bar, Ponteland Road 07:50 11:39 16:39

Cowgate Shops 07:56 11:43 16:43

Newcastle Eldon Square 08:08 11:51 16:51

Service Number X74 X74 X74

Notes

Newcastle Eldon Square (Stand H) 08:25 13:25 17:35

Cowgate Aldi 08:32 13:32 17:42

Kenton Bar, Ponteland Road 08:36 13:36 17:46

Bank Foot, Station Road 08:39 13:39 17:49

Newcastle Airport, Ponteland Road 08:44 13:44 17:54

Ponteland, Main Street 08:49 13:49 17:59

Belsay, The Arcade 08:59 13:59 18:09

Kirkwhelpington, Road End 09:10 14:10 18:20

Knowesgate, Hotel 09:11 14:11 18:21

Otterburn, Percy Arms 09:23 14:23 18:33

Rochester, Redewater View 09:31 14:31 18:41

Byrness, Village Road 09:38 14:38 18:48

Camptown, Cottages 09:52 14:52 19:02

Jedburgh Bus Station 10:02 15:02 19:12

Notes



Jedburgh - Otterburn - Ponteland - Newcastle Airport - Newcastle X74

Saturdays

Service Number X74 X74 X74

Notes

Jedburgh Bus Station 06:33 10:13 15:13

Camptown, Cottages 06:43 10:23 15:23

Byrness, Village Road 06:57 10:37 15:37

Rochester, Redewater View 07:04 10:44 15:44

Otterburn, Percy Arms 07:12 10:52 15:52

Knowesgate, Hotel 07:24 11:04 16:04

Kirkwhelpington, Road End 07:25 11:05 16:05

Belsay, The Arcade 07:36 11:16 16:16

Ponteland, Main Street 07:46 11:26 16:26

Newcastle Airport, Ponteland Road 07:51 11:31 16:31

Bank Foot, Station Road 07:56 11:36 16:36

Kenton Bar, Ponteland Road 07:59 11:39 16:39

Cowgate Shops 08:03 11:43 16:43

Newcastle Eldon Square 08:11 11:51 16:51

Service Number X74 X74 X74

Notes

Newcastle Eldon Square (Stand H) 08:25 13:25 17:35

Cowgate Aldi 08:32 13:32 17:42

Kenton Bar, Ponteland Road 08:36 13:36 17:46

Bank Foot, Station Road 08:39 13:39 17:49

Newcastle Airport, Ponteland Road 08:44 13:44 17:54

Ponteland, Main Street 08:49 13:49 17:59

Belsay, The Arcade 08:59 13:59 18:09

Kirkwhelpington, Road End 09:10 14:10 18:20

Knowesgate, Hotel 09:11 14:11 18:21

Otterburn, Percy Arms 09:23 14:23 18:33

Rochester, Redewater View 09:31 14:31 18:41

Byrness, Village Road 09:38 14:38 18:48

Camptown, Cottages 09:52 14:52 19:02

Jedburgh Bus Station 10:02 15:02 19:12

Notes



Jedburgh - Otterburn - Ponteland - Newcastle Airport - Newcastle X74

Sundays and Public Holidays

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays


